1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com6
Resistor Type Thick Film, Epoxy Molded
Power Rating 2W at 70°C
3W at 25°C
Resistance Range Metal Glaze:1.5KΩ to 5MΩ
Metal Oxide:15Ω to <1.5KΩ
Tolerance 1%, 2%, 5%
Temp. Coeff.

tape & reel
EIA-296	standard
OrDerinG inFOrMatiOn
M O X 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 F S E T R
Resistor
Series
Tape & reel
TR = 1250 pcs
Tolerance
F = 1%
G = 2%
J = 5%
    Ohms
First 3 digits are
significant; 4th
digit is multiplier
(# of zeros to follow).
examples:
10R0 = 10 ohms
1001 = 1000 ohms
1502 = 15000 ohms
        TCR
S = 100ppm/°C
L = 200ppm/°C
K = 350ppm/°C
RoHS
compliant
Standard part numbers for MOX500 Series
Resistance  2% tolerance 5% tolerance
 100  MOX500100RJSE
 150  MOX500150RJSE
 270  MOX500270RJSE
 1K  MOX5001001JSE
 1.5K  MOX5001501JSE
 2.7K MOX5002701GSE
 3.3K  MOX5003301JSE
 4.3K  MOX5004301JSE
 6.8K  MOX5006801JSE
 7.5K MOX5007501GSE
 10K  MOX5001002JSE
 15K  MOX5001502JSE
 18K  MOX5001802JSE
 20K MOX5002002GSE
 27K MOX5002702GSE
 33K  MOX5003302JSE
 47K MOX5004702GSE
 66K  MOX5006602JSE
 100K MOX5001003GSE
 150K MOX5001503GSE
 220K MOX5002203GSE
 270K MOX5002703GSE
 330K MOX5003303GSE
 1M MOX5001004GSE
2.82" max.14"
ø 1.13"
2.88"
6mm ±1
56.5mm ±1.5
L1 L2
L1 – L2 = 1.4mm max.
0.80mm
 max.
10mm ±0.5
rev 10/17-1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thick Film Resistors - Through Hole category: